Part Numbe Package Supply
Voltage (V)
Supply
Current
max.
(μA)
Reset
Threshold
Voltage (V)
Detecting
Voltage
Accuracy
Detector
Threshold
Hysteresis
Reset Active
Timeout
Period (mS)
Datasheet
SSR809P-23FTR SOT-23 0.9~6.0 3 2.3 ±1.5% — 230 (typ.)
SSR809P-26FTR SOT-23 0.9~6.0 3 2.6 ±1.5% — 230 (typ.)
SSR809P-29FTR SOT-23 0.9~6.0 3 2.9 ±1.5% — 230 (typ.)
SSR809P-31FTR SOT-23 0.9~6.0 3 3.1 ±1.5% — 230 (typ.)
SSR809P-40FTR SOT-23 0.9~6.0 3 4.0 ±1.5% — 230 (typ.)
SSR809P-44FTR SOT-23 0.9~6.0 3 4.4 ±1.5% — 230 (typ.)
SSR809P-46FTR SOT-23 0.9~6.0 3 4.6 ±1.5% — 230 (typ.)
SSR809N-23FTR SOT-23 0.9~6.0 3 2.3 ±1.5% — 230 (typ.)
SSR809N-26FTR SOT-23 0.9~6.0 3 2.6 ±1.5% — 230 (typ.)
SSR809N-29FTR SOT-23 0.9~6.0 3 2.9 ±1.5% — 230 (typ.)
SSR809N-31FTR SOT-23 0.9~6.0 3 3.1 ±1.5% — 230 (typ.)
SSR809N-40FTR SOT-23 0.9~6.0 3 4.0 ±1.5% — 230 (typ.)
SSR809N-44FTR SOT-23 0.9~6.0 3 4.4 ±1.5% — 230 (typ.)
SSR809N-46FTR SOT-23 0.9~6.0 3 4.6 ±1.5% — 230 (typ.)
SSR810P-23FTR SOT-23 0.9~6.0 3 2.3 ±1.5% — 230 (typ.)
SSR810P-26FTR SOT-23 0.9~6.0 3 2.6 ±1.5% — 230 (typ.)
SSR810P-29FTR SOT-23 0.9~6.0 3 2.9 ±1.5% — 230 (typ.)
SSR810P-31FTR SOT-23 0.9~6.0 3 3.1 ±1.5% — 230 (typ.)
SSR810P-40FTR SOT-23 0.9~6.0 3 4.0 ±1.5% — 230 (typ.)
SSR810P-44FTR SOT-23 0.9~6.0 3 4.4 ±1.5% — 230 (typ.)
SSR810P-46FTR SOT-23 0.9~6.0 3 4.6 ±1.5% — 230 (typ.)
SSR811-26DTR SOT-23-5 0.9~6.0 3 2.6 ±1.5% — 230 (typ.)
SSR811-29DTR SOT-23-5 0.9~6.0 3 2.9 ±1.5% — 230 (typ.)
SSR811-31DTR SOT-23-5 0.9~6.0 3 3.1 ±1.5% — 230 (typ.)
SSR812-29DTR SOT-23-5 0.9~6.0 3 2.9 ±1.5% — 230 (typ.)
SSR1680-N60FTR SOT-23 1.5~10 4.8 6.0 ±2.5% 0.05 VDET 0.2
Supervisory
1 / 1